	WCI Staff Roster Willmar Location
1300 SW 22nd Street, PO Box 813, Willmar, MN 56201  
Main Phone: 320-235-5310  Direct Voicemail: 320-235-7157  Fax: 320-235-5376

	
Last
Name
	First Name
	Title
	Ext. #
	Email

	Alonzo
	Leo
	Designated Coordinator 
	212
	leo@wciservices.org

	Amundson
	Derek
	Recycling Supervisor
	
	

	Anderson
	Dale
	Recycling Supervisor
	
	

	Broten
	Heather
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Brown
	Lois
	Designated Coordinator
	210
	lois@wciservices.org

	Chatleain
	Pat
	Administrative Asst.
	202
	patc@wciservices.org

	Cornell
	Charlottee
	On-Call Job Coach
	
	

	Denis
	Caitlin
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Freetly
	Dawn
	Lead Community Placement Specialist
	249
	dawn@wciservices.org

	Fultz
	Judy
	Lead Food Service Cook
	
	

	Gant
	Peggy
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Grove
	Lisa
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Gulden
	John
	Prod/Warehouse/Saw Shop/Crew Supervisor
	221
	john@wciservices.org

	Halliday
	Debra
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Hatlestad
	Tammy
	Agency Controller
	220
	tammy@wciservices.org

	Hebrink
	Lori
	Designated Coordinator
	226
	lori@wciservices.org

	Hennen
	Holly
	Designated Coordinator
	
	

	Herman
	Dick
	Recycling Supervisor
	231-3487
	dick@wciservices.org

	Honebrink
	Val
	Designated Coordinator
	239
	valerie@wciservices.org

	Jungclaus
	Jonathan
	Recycling Supervisor
	
	

	Klavetter
	Jordan
	Recycling Manager
	231-3487
	

	Larson
	Carol
	Accounting  Liaison/Adm. Support
	248
	carol@wciservices.org

	Leason
	Ed
	Food Transporter
	
	

	Lesteberg
	Pat
	DT&H Activities Coordinator/Marketing Assistant
	235
	patl@wciservices.org

	Lhotka
	Amy
	Community Placement Specialist
	
	

	Mahlum
	Amber
	Quality Assurance Supervisor
	
	DTHsupervisor@wciservices.org

	Meyer
	Steve
	Building Maintenance Supervisor
	223
	stevem@wciservices.org

	Molitor
	Nate
	Recycling Supervisor
	231-3487
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Middleton
	Rand
	Recycling Supervisor
	
	

	Nolting
	Renee
	Executive Director
	203
	renee@wciservices.org

	Olson
	Margo
	On-Call Job Coach
	
	

	O’Meara
	Deloris
	Job Coach
	
	

	Peterson
	Darla
	Employment Advisor
	231
	darla@wciservices.org

	Prahl
	Michelle
	Director of Waivered Services
	209
	michelle@wciservices.org

	Reese
	Mike
	Food Transporter
	
	

	Reitsma
	Doug
	Food Transporter
	
	

	Renville
	Ruth
	Admin. Asst.-Front Desk
	200
	ruth@wciservices.org

	Rock
	Jennifer
	Float Crew Supervisor
	
	

	Runke
	Dave
	Employment Specialist
	211
	dave@wciservices.org

	Schafer-Conway
	Deana
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Schulte
	Amy
	Designated Coordinator
	222
	amy@wciservices.org

	
Skrukrud
	Jay
	DT&H Supervisor
	
	

	Solbrack
	Marcia
	Bookkeeper
	229
	marcia@wciservices.org

	Stone
	Robbert
	Business/Production Director
	208
	robbert@wciservices.org

	Sundin
	Amanda
	Food Service-Lead Cook
	219
	foodservice@wciservices.org

	Sweep
	Joyce
	Designated Coordinator Asst.
	235
	joyce@wciservices.org

	Wallin
	John
	Employment Specialist
	213
	johnw@wciservices.org

	Ward
	Sheila
	Director of Placement & Extended Employment Services
	238
	sheila@wciservices.org

	Zeiner
	Jonna
	Food Service Aide 
	
	






	Hutchinson Location
218 Main Street South Suite 116, Hutchinson, MN  55350
Main Phone: 320-234-7515  Fax: 320-234-7317

	Last Name
	First Name
	Title
	Email

	Dwinnell
	Carol
	Job Coach/File Clerk
	carold@wciservices.org

	Jackson
	Deb
	Crew Supervisor
	

	Rogers
	Val
	Crew Supervisor
	

	Stolp
	Carrie
	Employment Specialist
	carrie@wciservices.org

	Theis
	Beth
	Business Operations Manager/Employment Advisor
	beth@wciservices.org
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